Infinity Challenge 2019 3-5
Qualifier & 1-9 Invitational 9+

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0193

0185

0116

0253

0207

0064

0113

League ID

Name
Sydney Musial
Guelph Saultos

Emma Hinschberger
Sudbury Laurels

Tessa De Kruyff
Pulsars Gymnastics Club

Avery Roy
Sudbury Laurels

Alexis Sopha
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Olivia Latham
Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics

Katie Wooldridge
Pulsars Gymnastics Club
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Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.375
10.000
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1.450
1.250

(S

BB
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
7.850
10.000

2.100
2.200
8.225
10.000

1.950
1.600
7.900
10.000
-0.200
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7.050
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2.900
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10.000

2.800
2.900
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FX
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
8.800
10.000

1.250
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8.875
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1.050
8.450
10.000

1.650
1.450
8.850
10.000

1.200
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9.050
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0.900
8.975
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1.050
1.000
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Level 59-11yrs

AA
37400 1
35550 2
34.000 3
33.500 4
33.350 5
33.275 6
31725 7
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Individual Scores Detailed Report b
Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 12yrs
ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FEX # AA
0068 Brooke MacWilliam 9475 3 8.950 4 9.225 3 9.150 1 36.800 1
Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.500 1.150 0.650 0.900
J2 0.550 0.950 0.900 0.800
0194 Shaunaughsey Meagher 9.225 4 9.200 1 9.650 1 8.100 6 36.175 2
Guelph Saultos Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.800 0.700 0.350 2.000
J2 0.750 0.900 0.350 1.800
0117 Lilyann Doner 9.625 1 9.050 2 8.600 4 8.675 3 35950 3
Pulsars Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.400 1.000 1.300 1.450
J2 0.350 0.900 1.500 1.200
0114 Kaia Burgess 8.600 6 9.000 3 9425 2 8.900 2 35925 4
Pulsars Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 1.400 1.050 0.600 1.150
J2 1.400 0.950 0.550 1.050
0119 Jazmin Zeiger 9.125 5 8.825 5 8.600 4 8350 5 34900 5
Pulsars Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.900 1.150 1.600 1.700
J2 0.850 1.200 1.200 1.600
0293 Julia Heika 9525 2 7375 6 6.750 5 8.625 4 32275 6
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.450 2.750 3.600 1.300
J2 0.500 2.500 2.900 1.450

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 13yrs
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ID
0118

0070

0115

0183

0285

0186

0181

League ID

Name
Kaitlin Spencer

Pulsars Gymnastics Club

Rachel Urquhart

Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics

Abigail Croswell

Pulsars Gymnastics Club

Dylan Watts
Sudbury Laurels

Alexia Ferguson
Sudbury Laurels

Jennifer lestwaard
Sudbury Laurels

Katie Norwood
Sudbury Laurels
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9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500

w

uB
9.075
10.000

0.800
1.050
8.925
10.000

1.100
1.050
8.100
10.000
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1.900
8.525
10.000

1.500
1.450
8.600
10.000

1.450
1.350
8.800
10.000

1.250
1.150
8.700
10.000

1.400
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8.825
10.000

1.100
1.250
8.275
10.000

1.750
1.700
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
8.175
10.000

2.000
1.650
7.900
10.000

2.000
2.200

N

FX
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
8.200
10.000

1.950
1.650
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35.875

35.400

35.125

35.125

35.050

34.125

33.400
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Individual Scores Detailed Report b
Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 14yrs+
ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FEX # AA
0203 Eden Erkkila 9.350 3 8.875 1 8.800 2 8.925 2 35950 1
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.600 1.200 1.150 1.050
J2 0.700 1.050 1.250 1.100
0069 Joslynn Wright 9.700 1 8.650 3 9.150 1 8.350 6 35.850 2
Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.300 1.450 0.900 1.750
J2 0.300 1.250 0.800 1.550
0206 Martina Montague 9.125 5 8.675 2 8.550 4 8.950 1 35300 3
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.900 1.400 1.600 1.150
J2 0.850 1.250 1.300 0.950
0205 Julianne Whalen 9.525 2 7975 5 8.425 5 8.775 3 34700 4
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.500 2.200 1.400 1.250
J2 0.450 1.850 1.750 1.200
0204 Vera Antunes 9.325 4 8.600 4 7350 6 8.725 4 34.000 5
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.650 1.500 2.700 1.350
J2 0.700 1.300 2.600 1.200
0174 Katie Maclsaac 9.025 6 7675 6 8.700 3 8,550 5 33950 6
Sudbury Laurels Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.950 2.250 1.200 1.500

J2 1.000 2.400 1.400 1.400



